
Request For Quotation

Description : RFQ-002804 - 8950-Provide & Supply Desktop 
Computer and LEDs

Date of Issue : 23 May 2025
Date of Submission of Quotation : 29 May 2025 12:00:00 PM
Place of Delivery : Stores, IBA Main Campus, University Road, 

Karachi.
Contact Person & Telephone : Purchase Department, IBA Main Campus, 

University Road, Karachi.
0322-3553032
Extension : 2155

Sr# Description Quantity + UOM
1 Desktop Computer

Intel Core i5-12600K- 12th Gen - 16 GB - 1 TB; Mid-Tower; 
Casing :
Thermaltake V250 TG ARGB Mid-Tower Chassis

Power Supply :
Thermaltake Toughpower GX1 700W 80 PLUS Gold Power Supply

Motherboard :
ASUS PRIME Z690-A Intel 12th Gen LGA 1700 ATX Motherboard

Processor :
Intel Core i5-12600K- 12th Gen Alder Lake 10-Core Processor

SSD :
Samsung 970 EVO Plus 1TB NVMe M.2 SSD

RAM :
XPG SPECTRIX D60G 16GB DDR4 3600MHz RGB Memory Module

Graphic Card :
Palit GeForce GTX 1650 GP OC 4GB DDR6 Video Graphics Card

Cooling Gel :
Cooler Master MasterGel Regular high Perform Thermal Grease

Cooler :
Cooler Master MasterLiquid ML240L ARGB V2 Liquid CPU Cooler

Keyboard & Mouse :
Logitech MK295 Silent Wireless Keyboard + Mouse

Warranty:
One Year

1.00 EACH

2 LED Monitor
21.7 in x 12.8 in; 24"; 
Samsung 24" Curved Monitor F390FHM (LC24F390FHMXZN) or equivalent

Screen Curvature
1800R

2.00 EACH



Request For Quotation

Aspect Ratio
16:9

Brightness (Typical)
250cd/m2

Contrast Ratio Static
3,000:1 (Typ.)

Resolution
1920 x 1080

Response Time
4(GTG)ms

Screen Size (Inch)
23.5

Screen Size (cm)
59.8

Screen Size (Class)
24

Flat / Curved
Curved

Active Display Size (HxV) (mm)
521.40mm x 293.28mm

Screen Curvature
1800R

Aspect Ratio
16:9

Panel Type
VA

Brightness (Typical)
250cd/m2

Brightness (Min)
200cd/m2

Peak Luminance Ratio
96 %

Contrast Ratio Static
3,000:1 (Typ.)

Contrast Ratio (Dynamic)
Mega



Request For Quotation
Resolution
1920 x 1080

Response Time
4(GTG)

Viewing Angle (H/V)
178°(H)/178°(V)

Color Support
16.7M

Color Gamut (NTSC 1976)
72%

Refresh Rate
60Hz

Wireless Display
No

D-Sub
1 EA

DVI
No

Dual Link DVI
No

Display Port
No

Mini-Display Port
No

HDMI
1 EA

Audio In
No

Headphone
1 EA

USB Hub
No

Warranty:
One Year

Terms & Conditions :



Request For Quotation
1. Material of this order is subject to final inspection at the time of delivery by IBA ICT department or IBA stores or end user at 
IBA.
2. We reserve the right to cancel any or all the above items if material is not in accordance with our specification or if the 
delivery is delayed.
3. Payment will be made within 30 working days through crossed cheque after the receipt of the Invoice/Bill & delivery of 
above item(s).
4. General Sales Tax will be paid on applicable items only.
5. Liquidity damage at the rate of 2% per month on actual will be imposed on delayed delivery.
6. The rate/item cost is final, and no change whatsoever will be accepted.
7. Government tax(es), levi(es) and charge(s) will be charged at actual as per SRO.
8. IBA reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason thereof.
9. IBA reserves the right to change/alter/remove any item or article or reduce/enhance quantity without assigning any reason.
10. IBA also reserves the right to issue a Purchase Order for any single item to different lowest responsive bidders or for all the 
items to any lowest responsive bidder.
11. Invoice/Bill to be submitted to Purchase Department.
12. Advance Payment subject to Bank Guarantee.
13. All Government taxes (including Income tax and stamp duty), levies and charges will be charged as per applicable rates/ 
denominations of the Purchase Order.
14. Stamp Duty 0.35% for Goods against total value of Purchase Order will be levied accordingly.


